ORDERING INFORMATION – ORDERING EXAMPLE: LNC2-12L-4K-070-3-1-DB-PCU-EH-CS
The small sized LNC2 is designed for perimeter illumi-
nation for safety, security and identification. No uplight
and prismatic lenses offer neighbor friendly lighting at
typical mounting heights of 8-15’. Units have protec-
tive polyester finish for long lasting appearance. Ideal
for schools, factories, hospitals, warehouses and retail
applications. Energy efficient LEDs provide up to 85%

© 2017 HUBBELL OUTDOOR LIGHTING,  All Rights Reserved • For more information visit our website: www.hubbelloutdoor.com   •  Printed in USA   August 7, 2018 10:08 AM LNC2-SPEC
REPLACEMENT PART/ACCESSORIES
STOCK ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NUMBER  DESCRIPTION
LNC2-CS  Frosted acrylic comfort shield/lens, reduces glare and improves uniformity with only 15% lumen reduction
 SCP-REMOTE*  Remote control for SCP option. Order at least one per project to program and control fixtures
•Must order minimum of one remote control to program dimming settings, 0-10V fully adjustable dimming with automatic daylight calibration and different time delay settings, 120V or 277V only
•Frosted acrylic comfort shield/lens included with unit
Catalog Number
System
Watts
Delivered
Lumens
Distribution Voltage CCT
# Drivers/
Current
Weight
lbs.   (kg)
Finish Options
LNC2-12LU-4K-3-1 29w 2,662 3 120-277V 4000K 1@700mA 7.0  (13.3) Dark Bronze *
LNC2-12LU-5K-3-1 29w 2,868 3 120-277V 5000K 1@700mA 7.0  (13.3) Dark Bronze *
LNC2-12LU-5K-3-1-PC-U 29w 2,868 3 120-277V 5000K 1@700mA 7.0  (13.3) Dark Bronze Photocell*
LNC2-18LU-4K-3-1 42w 3,806 3 120-277V 4000K 2@700mA 7.0  (13.3) Dark Bronze *
LNC2-18LU-5K-3-1 42w   4,106 3 120-277V 5000K 2@700mA 7.0  (13.3) Dark Bronze *
LNC2-18LU-5K-3-1-PC-U 42w   4,106 3 120-277V 5000K 2@700mA 7.0  (13.3) Dark Bronze Photocell*
LNC2-P35-4K-PCU 37w 4,025 FT 120-277V 4000K 1@900mA 7.0  (13.3) Dark Bronze Photocell
LNC2-P35-PCU 37w 4,108 FT 120-277V 5000K 1@900mA 7.0  (13.3) Dark Bronze Photocell
LUMINAIRE AMBIENT TEMPERATURE FACTOR (LATF)
Standard 9, 12, 18L and Prismatic Versions
ELECTRICAL DATA
Standard 9, 12 and 18L Versions      Prismatic Refractor